Ul trahigh-Pur i ty
Gas Fi l ters
SCF Ser ies
■	 Membralox® ceramic filtration technology
■	 Genuine Swagelok® VCR® face seal fittings
■	 Particle removal rating greater than 99.9999999 % at 0.003 µm at maximum flow rate
■	 Flow rates to 2700 std L/min

© 2008-2019 Swagelok Company
MS-02-156, RevG, June 2019
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Testing
Every SCF series filter is helium leak tested to a maximum
leak rate of 9 × 10–9 std cm3/s.
The SCF series filter design has been helium leak tested to
a maximum leak rate of 2 × 10–10 std cm3/s.
3 in. (76.2 mm) Filters—30 and 225 std L/min All Other Filters
C dia A B hex
B hex
C diaA
Cleaning and Packaging
Every SCF series filter is processed in accordance with
Swagelok Ultrahigh-Purity Process Specification (SC-01),
MS‑06‑61.
Maximum
Flow Rate
std L/min
End Connection
Inlet and Outlet
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A B C
3 in. (76.2 mm) Filters
30
1/4 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR4-P-30
3.31
(84.1)
0.88
(22.4)
0.80
(20.3) 1/4 in. integral male VCR fitting
and 1/4 in. female VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR4FR4-P-30
225
1/4 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR4-P-225
1.23
(31.2)
1.18
(30.0)
1/4 in. integral male VCR fitting
and 1/4 in. female VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR4FR4-P-225
1/2 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR8-P-225
600
1/4 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR4-P-600 1.42
(36.1)
1.67
(42.4) 1/2 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF3-VR8-P-600
5 in. (127 mm) Filters
900
1/4 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF5-VR4-P-900 5.00
(127)
0.93
(23.6)
1.67
(42.4) 1/2 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF5-VR8-P-900
11 in. (279 mm) Filters
2700
1/2 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF11-VR8-P-2700
11.2
(284)
0.93
(23.6) 1.67
(42.4)
3/4 in. integral male VCR fitting SS-SCF11-VR12-P-2700 1.29
(32.8)
Filters–FW, F, and TF Series     1
FILTERS
FW, F,  and TF Ser ies